THE DATASHEET OF
MAX6956AAI+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX6956 compact, serial-interfaced LED display
driver/I/O expander provide microprocessors with up to
28 ports. Each port is individually user configurable to
either a logic input, logic output, or common-anode

or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Typical Operating Circuit appears at end of data sheet.
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX6956ANI+ -40°C to +125°C 28 DIP
MAX6956AAI+ -40°C to +125°C 28 SSOP
MAX6956AAX+ -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP
MAX6956ATL+ -40°C to +125°C 40 Thin QFN-EP*
MAX6956AAX/V -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP
MAX6956AAX/V+T -40°C to +125°C 36 SSOP
Pin Configurations continued at end of data sheet.
/V denotes an automotive qualified part.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.